Hydraulic Wrench Pumps
Tough
Dependable
Innovative
Hy
dr
au
lic

230 V / 1ph
230 V / 1ph
Ordering Example 1
Model Nr. ZU4204TE-EHK
800 bar pump for use with Enerpac
torque wrenches, 230V motor with
European plug, 4 litres reservoir,
optional heat exchanger and
skidbar.
Ordering Example 2
Model Nr. ZU4208TB-QMHK
700 bar pump for use with all major
brand torque wrenches, 115V
motor, 8 litres reservoir, 4 wrench
manifold, heat exchanger and
skidbar.
See page 5 for pump specifications
and option details.
0 70
1,6
2,3
4,9
6,4
8,2
9,8
11,5
0
140 210 280 350 420 490 560 630
115V
230V
700 800
0
5
10
20
25
15
229
C
414 45181
483
630 93
93
95 12
B
D
240
267
A
5
ZU4T Series, Pump Specifications & Options
Motor
Size
(kW)
Motor 1)
Electrical
Specification
(Volts-ph-Hz)
Relief
Valve
Adjustment
Range
(bar)
ZU4T Series Hydraulic Wrench Pump
Output Flow Rate
(l/min)
7
bar
Reservoir Size 1)
(litres)
50
bar
350
bar
700
bar
� ZU4T SERIES PERFORMANCE CHART
1) Usable oil capacity.